

---

## Pachet produse intretinere

I.D.: 43328096

---

Data publicarii	28.06.19	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.938,83 RON - 2.938,83 RON

---

Descriere: : Vopsea 4L 2X63.03=126.06; Diluant 6X12.61=775.66; Disc flex 10X10.09=100.90; Trafaleti 5X21.01=105.05; Suruburi 200X0.26=52.00; Cuter 6X9.25=55.50; Cutie electrozi 2X67.23=134.46; Stechere 6X8.41=50.46; Butuc birou 10X5.89=58.90; Bizon kit adeziv 5X6.73=33.65; Corp neon 6X126.06=756.36; Prelungitor 10X37.82=378.20; Neoane 15X8.41=126.15; lacate 5X12.61=63.05; Holsurub+diblu 250X0.43=107.50; Racleta geam 5X23.53=117.63; Tavita vopsea 5X6.73=33.65; Dozator sapun lichid 5X16.81=84.05; Starter 15X1`.69=25.35; Pensule 5X10.09=50.45; Smirgher 5X2.53=12.65; Scoch 5X3.73=16.85; Banda izolatoare 5X3.37=16.85; Cos gunoi 6X29.42= 176.52; Perie cu suport WC 12X6.73=80.76; Matura+coada 6X10.93=65.58.

---